	
	  TO: 

  Provost
  L. I. Kondratenko

FROM: 

Student of ___________ year

Specialty: 
Specialization: 
ID № 
________________________________

(First Name)
___________________________________

(Family Name)



APPLICATION
Academic year: 2024-2025
Semester: 2
Please register me for the following courses: which I take for the first time (according to the Regulations on the Organization of the Educational Process and the curriculum). Semester tuition fee payment has been made.  
	№
	Course 
	Distance/online/offline
	Date of refusal

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


Please register me for the following courses: which I take additionally or retake (according to the Regulations on the Organization of the Educational Process and the curriculum)
	№
	Course
	Additionally / retaking
	Distance/online/offline
	Date of refusal

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	


I guarantee full payment of the above-mentioned additional courses and courses I retake, in due time (until February 20). I am aware that non-payment or delay in payment is the basis for non-admission to listening to the courses.
I understand that the semester fee covers the 5 courses of the study program that I take for the first time and in the case of early termination of this agreement I guarantee to pay the difference based on the course-wise preliminary recalculation from the beginning of my study at the Institute including all the courses I took according to my registrations for courses.

I understand that it is my responsibility to provide myself with technical equipment (computer, laptop, headset, headphones, webcam, microphone, internet etc.) for successful training.
I accept the conditions for using corporate email.
Contact number:  ___________________________________________
Parent’s contact number: _____________________________________ 
    
The fee for the courses, indicated in the signed by the student application, is not refundable.
I understand that in the case of my untimely completion of the curriculum, the period of study specified in my agreement may be extended. 

I have no claims to the Administration of the Institute.
Student
	___________________________
(First Name, Family Name)
	_____________
(Signature)
	________________
(Date)


Agreed:

Individual curriculum for the second semester of the 2024-2025 academic year is agreed.

Provost










L. I. Kondratenko
